Notes:

CR204-2

Material

Treatment

Finish

Drawn by

Approved by

Draw revision

Brass

Gold

S. Avesani

S. Avesani

01.00

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

General tolerance

UNI 2768/1 - EN 22768/1 - DIN 7168

<1$

Object code
GLR204S

Scale
5:1

Customer

Dimensioni
mm

lecon
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